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Allménna data
Utgangs funktion
Kénselavstand
Installation
Garanterat kénselavstand
Reduktionsfaktor rp
Reduktionsfaktor rg,,
Reduktionsfaktor rysa

Specifikationer
Arbetsspanning
Kopplingsfrekvens
Hysteres
Polaritetsskydd
Kortslutningsskydd
Spanningsfall
Arbetsstrom
L&ackstrém
Funktions indikering

Normkonformitet
Normer

Omgivningsférhallande
Omgivningstemperatur

Mekaniska data
Anslutnings typ
Ledartvérsnitt
Kapslingsmaterial
Avkannings yta
Skyddsklass
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Sn

Sa
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DC slutare/6ppnare
50 mm

ej i samma plan
0...40,5mm

0,4

0,3

0,85

10..60V

0...100 Hz

typ.5 %

toleratn mot felaktig polning
nej

<7V

5...100 mA

0..1mAtyp. 0,7 mA

LED, gul

IEC / EN 60947-5-2:2004
-25...70 °C (-13 ... 158 °F)

Klamutrymme

taktad upp till 2,5 mm?
PBT

PBT

IP67
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